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Scott Delisi  
Vice President
DI Sales & Distribution
402-467-7449
sdelisi@ameritas.com

Bob Herum
Second Vice President
DI & GSI Sales
513-595-2194
bherum@ameritas.com

Central region
Rick Mileham
RVP, Sales & Distribution
513-833-6301
rick.mileham@ameritas.com

Todd Goens
Internal DI Wholesaler
513-595-2162
tgoens@ameritas.com

West region
Scott McCarthy
RVP, Sales & Distribution
925-989-2003
scott.mccarthy@ameritas.com

Marcia Little
Internal DI Wholesaler
513-595-2188
marcia.little@ameritas.com

East region
Chris Ginocchio
RVP, Sales & Distribution
914-262-7226
chris.ginocchio@ameritas.com

Ron Keller
Sr. Internal DI Wholesaler
513-595-2180
rkeller@ameritas.com
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Mary McKeever  
GSI Process Manager  

GSI Sales

Disability Income Team

Scott Delisi  
Vice President

DI Sales & Distribution
402-467-7449

sdelisi@ameritas.com

Chris Ginocchio  
Regional Vice President

Sales & Distribution
914-262-7226

chris.ginocchio@ameritas.com

Rick Mileham  
Regional Vice President

Sales & Distribution
513-833-6301

rick.mileham@ameritas.com

Scott McCarthy  
Regional Vice President

Sales & Distribution
925-989-2003

scott.mccarthy@ameritas.com

Bob Herum  
Second Vice President

DI & GSI Sales 
513-595-2194

bherum@ameritas.com

Ron Keller  
Sr. Internal DI Wholesaler

DI Sales
513-595-2180

rkeller@ameritas.com

Todd Goens  
Internal DI Wholesaler

DI Sales
513-595-2162

tgoens@ameritas.com

Guaranteed Standard Issue Team

Kelly Boggs  
GSI Program Admin.  

GSI Sales

Tabitha Sansone  
GSI Program Admin.  

GSI Sales

Tami Halcomb  
Sr. GSI Program Admin. 

GSI Sales

Holly Hughes
GSI Program Admin.  

GSI Sales

GSI Program contact information
Email:  GSI program@ameritas.com
GSI new business proposals:  GSIproposal@ameritas.com
GSI phone number:  877-500-4445

Marcia Little 
Internal DI Wholesaler

DI Sales
513-595-2188

marcia.little@ameritas.com


